
This is for the 8-hour MHFA course Mental Health First Aid Instructors

Last Name First Name Email Phone Primary Town Notes

Burz Kori info@code1web.com 860-786-1789 East Hartford, New Haven Code One Training Solutions, Inc.

Davis Michael mdavis@firstapproach.org 860-615-9118 East Windsor First Approach EMS Education

Graham Patricia patriciac.graham@hhchealth.org 860-545-7657 Hartford Hartford Hospital IOL

Joslyn Nikita nljoslyn@theconnectioninc.org 860-343-5500 x2110 Middletown The Connection

Hess Matthew Matthew.Hess@nbems.org New Britain New Britain EMS

Katz Aaron Aaron.Katz@nuvancehealth.org 203-855-3683 Norwalk Nuvance Health

Sisco Cathy csisco@wheelerclinic.org 860-793-4652 Plainville Wheeler Clinic Free Classes

Hutchinson Jim jhutchis@health-quest.org 860-364-4493 Sharon Sharon Hospital Free Classes

Lahaza Patrick plahaza@sheltonems.com 203-9245-5500 x3 Shelton Echo Hose Ambulance

English Cooper Valerie venglishcooper.mhfa@gmail.com 860-671-0674 Storrs List of Classes

Brophy Eileen ebrophy@townofstratford.com 203-385-4060 Stratford Stratford EMS 

Fedor Timothy tfedor@trumbull-ct.gov 203-452-3849 Trumbull Trumbull Police (POST)

Padilla Yania padilla@health360.org 203-758-1110 x303 Health360

Please contact instructor directly to arrange for training.
This is a non -exclusive list of approved instructors who have requested to be listed on the OEMS site.

To be added to this list, contact Joel.Demers@ct.gov
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